
Wins Losses Place

6:30 7:30 8:30
B vs C A vs E - Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

A vs C D vs E B vs D 6:30 - 2 vs. 3 7:00 - 1 vs. 4 7:30 - 1 vs. WG1
C vs D B vs E A vs E Finals

A vs C A vs B D vs E 8:00 - WG2 vs WG3
B vs C C vs E A vs D *Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020
A vs B B vs E C vs D
B vs D A vs D C vs E

Wins Losses Place

6:30 7:30 8:30
A vs F B vs D C vs E Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

B vs E A vs C D vs F 6:30 - 4 vs. 5 7:00 - 3 vs. 6 7:30 - 2 vs. WG2
E vs F C vs D A vs B Game 4 Finals

A vs D B vs F C vs E 8:00 - 1 vs. WG1 8:30 - WG3 vs. WG4
B vs D A vs E C vs F
C vs D E vs F A vs B *Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020
B vs C A vs F D vs E

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*
6/4/2020
6/11/2020

6/25/2020
7/2/2020
7/9/2020

A. Diggin' Balls & Slingin' Claws Brandon LaFurge

B. How I Set Your Mother Kelly Kolotka

6/18/2020

F. WBR Bad Beaches Skye Kelley

Date

Captain
A. Dive Hard Brandon Ankeny

B. Lord Farquad's Quad Squad Ben Limer
C. Momma's Boys Justin Scalise
D. Sabby's Fun Club

THURSDAY
COED QUADS - ADVANCED COURT 1

Team Name Captain

Sebastian Hoang

7/16/2020

Date
6/4/2020
6/11/2020
6/18/2020

C. Let It Pour James Peck
D. Net Worth Madelyn Wilks
E. Pound Town Brian Broussard

COED QUADS - INTERMEDIATE COURT 2

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*

6/25/2020
7/2/2020
7/9/2020
7/16/2020

E. Thirsty Thursdays Jon Kokesh

Team Name



Wins Losses Place

6:30 7:30 8:30
A vs F B vs D C vs E Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

B vs E A vs C D vs F 6:30 - 4 vs. 5 7:00 - 3 vs. 6 7:30 - 2 vs. WG2
E vs F C vs D A vs B Game 4 Finals

A vs D B vs F C vs E 8:00 - 1 vs. WG1 8:30 - WG3 vs. WG4
B vs D A vs E C vs F
C vs D E vs F A vs B *Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020
B vs C A vs F D vs E

Wins Losses Place

6:30 7:30 8:30
B vs C A vs E - Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

A vs C D vs E B vs D 6:30 - 4 vs. 5 7:00 - 2 vs. 3 7:30 - 1 vs. WG1
C vs D B vs E A vs E Finals

A vs C A vs B D vs E 8:00 - WG2 vs. WG3
B vs C C vs E A vs D
A vs B B vs E C vs D *Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020
B vs D A vs D C vs E7/16/2020

6/11/2020
6/18/2020
6/25/2020
7/2/2020
7/9/2020

E. The Cool Kids Amber Spence

6/4/2020

B. GMFS Adam Woods
C. Two Bump Chumps Jacy Marchiafava
D. Team GMFS Will Goodwin

A. Balls Deep Christopher Horner

Date Playoffs - 7/23/2020*
6/4/2020
6/11/2020
6/18/2020
6/25/2020
7/2/2020
7/9/2020

REAL ESTATE QUADS LEAGUE - COURT 5

Team Name Captain

D. Sand Slinger Reloaded Mackenzie Schild

COED QUADS - BEGINNER COURT 3

Team Name Captain
A. Villas Killas Vivian Perkins
B. Top Gun Amanda Hymel
C. DA Diggers

7/16/2020

Date Playoffs - 7/23/2020*

F. Sets On The Beach Ryan Zumo
E. Habitual Line Steppers Stuart Theriot

Frank Breaux


	THURSDAY

