THURSDAY

COED QUADS - ADVANCED COURT 1



Team Name	Captain	Wins	Losses	Place
A. Diggin' Balls & Slingin' Claws	Brandon LaFurge			
B. Lord Farquad's Quad Squad	Ben Limer			
C. Momma's Boys	Justin Scalise			
D. Sabby's Fun Club	Sebastian Hoang			
E. Thirsty Thursdays	Jon Kokesh			

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/4/2020	B vs C	A vs E	-
6/11/2020	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/18/2020	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
6/25/2020	A vs C	A vs B	D vs E
7/2/2020	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/9/2020	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
7/16/2020	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*				
Game 1	Game 2	Game 3		
6:30 - 2 vs. 3	7:00 - 1 vs. 4	7:30 - 1 vs. WG1		
Finals				
8:00 - WG2 vs WG	3			
*Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020				

COED QUADS - INTERMEDIATE COURT 2

Team Name	Captain	Wins	Losses	Place
A. Dive Hard	Brandon Ankeny			
B. How I Set Your Mother	Kelly Kolotka			
C. Let It Pour	James Peck			
D. Net Worth	Madelyn Wilks			
E. Pound Town	Brian Broussard			
F. WBR Bad Beaches	Skye Kelley			

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/4/2020	A vs F	B vs D	C vs E
6/11/2020	B vs E	A vs C	D vs F
6/18/2020	E vs F	C vs D	A vs B
6/25/2020	A vs D	B vs F	C vs E
7/2/2020	B vs D	A vs E	C vs F
7/9/2020	C vs D	E vs F	A vs B
7/16/2020	B vs C	A vs F	D vs E

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*				
Game 1	Game 2	Game 3		
6:30 - 4 vs. 5	7:00 - 3 vs. 6	7:30 - 2 vs. WG2		
Game 4	Finals			
8:00 - 1 vs. WG1	8:30 - WG3 vs. WG	4		
	*Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020			

COED QUADS - BEGINNER COURT 3

Team Name	Captain	Wins	Losses	Place
A. Villas Killas	Vivian Perkins			
B. Top Gun	Amanda Hymel			
C. DA Diggers	Frank Breaux			
D. Sand Slinger Reloaded	Mackenzie Schild			
E. Habitual Line Steppers	Stuart Theriot			
F. Sets On The Beach	Ryan Zumo			

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/4/2020	A vs F	B vs D	C vs E
6/11/2020	B vs E	A vs C	D vs F
6/18/2020	E vs F	C vs D	A vs B
6/25/2020	A vs D	B vs F	C vs E
7/2/2020	B vs D	A vs E	C vs F
7/9/2020	C vs D	E vs F	A vs B
7/16/2020	B vs C	A vs F	D vs E

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*				
Game 1	Game 2	Game 3		
6:30 - 4 vs. 5	7:00 - 3 vs. 6	7:30 - 2 vs. WG2		
Game 4	Finals			
8:00 - 1 vs. WG1	8:30 - WG3 vs. WG4	1		
	*Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020			

REAL ESTATE QUADS LEAGUE - COURT 5

Team Name	Captain	Wins	Losses	Place
A. Balls Deep	Christopher Horne			
B. GMFS	Adam Woods			
C. Two Bump Chumps	Jacy Marchiafava			
D. Team GMFS	Will Goodwin			
E. The Cool Kids	Amber Spence			

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
6/4/2020	B vs C	A vs E	-
6/11/2020	A vs C	D vs E	B vs D
6/18/2020	C vs D	B vs E	A vs E
6/25/2020	A vs C	A vs B	D vs E
7/2/2020	B vs C	C vs E	A vs D
7/9/2020	A vs B	B vs E	C vs D
7/16/2020	B vs D	A vs D	C vs E

Playoffs - 7/23/2020*					
Game 1	Game 2	Game 3			
6:30 - 4 vs. 5	7:00 - 2 vs. 3	7:30 - 1 vs. WG1			
Finals					
8:00 - WG2 vs. WG3					
*Rainout Dates: 7/30/2020 or 8/6/2020					